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ELEZIONEPOLTICHE ' VOTI CANDIDATI UNINOMINALI - CAMERA

2018

MAURO RICCIONI

MAURIZIO NARDOZZA

STEFANO CASULLI

SARA GAMBINI

TULLIO PATASSINI

ARGENTINA SEVERINI

VALENTINA BONCI

FABIO MAGGIORE

FLAVIO CORRADINI

DANIELATISI

91

di cui al solo candidato 9

151
13

119

38

4.024
81

257
12

110

14

2.999
169

3.436
188

0,81%
1,83%

1,34%
2,65%

1,06%
1,43%

0,34%
0,41%

35,80%
16,50%

2,29%
2,44%

0,98%
1,43%

0,12%
0,61%

26,68%
34,42%

30,57%
38,29%



